
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 PROJECT 
METROSFARM AT 
SALAK TINGGI

58 days Mon 
19/6/23

Thu 31/8/23

2 PLANTING 
SCHEDULE

60 days Mon 
19/6/23

Mon 4/9/23

3 1ST PHASE 12 
TABLES

23 days Wed 5/7/23 Fri 4/8/23

4 SOWING SEEDS 1 day Mon 19/6/23Mon 19/6/23
5 SEEDLING PHASE5 days Tue 20/6/23 Sat 24/6/23 4
6 TRANSFER TO

NFT TABLE
2 days Wed 5/7/23 Thu 6/7/23 5

7 GROWING 
UNTIL 
HARVEST

19 days Fri 7/7/23 Wed 2/8/23 6

8 HARVEST 1 day Thu 3/8/23 Thu 3/8/23 7
9 2ND PHASE 12 

TABLES
23 days Wed 

12/7/23
Fri 11/8/23

10 SOWING SEEDS 1 day Wed 12/7/23Wed 12/7/235
11 SEEDLING PHASE5 days Thu 13/7/23 Wed 19/7/2310
12 TRANSFER TO

NFT TABLE
2 days Thu 20/7/23 Fri 21/7/23 11

13 GROWING 
UNTIL 
HARVEST

19 days Mon 
24/7/23

Thu 17/8/23 12

14 HARVEST 1 day Fri 18/8/23 Fri 18/8/23 13
15 3RD PHASE 12 

TABLES
23 days Wed 

19/7/23
Fri 18/8/23

16 SOWING SEEDS 1 day Mon 3/7/23 Mon 3/7/23
17 GROWING 

HEIGHT 
2INCH

7 days Wed 
19/7/23

Thu 27/7/23 16

18 TRANSFER TO
NFT TABLE

2 days Fri 28/7/23 Mon 
31/7/23

17

19 GROWING 
UNTIL 
HARVEST

19 days Tue 1/8/23 Fri 25/8/23 18

20 HARVEST 1 day Mon 28/8/23Mon 28/8/2319
21 4TH PHASE 11 

TABLES
23 days Wed 

26/7/23
Fri 25/8/23

22 SOWING SEEDS 1 day Mon 10/7/23Mon 10/7/23
23 GROWING 

HEIGHT 
2INCH

7 days Wed 
26/7/23

Thu 3/8/23 22

24 TRANSFER TO
NFT TABLE

2 days Fri 4/8/23 Mon 7/8/23 23

25 GROWING 
UNTIL 
HARVEST

19 days Tue 8/8/23 Fri 1/9/23 24

26 HARVEST 1 day Mon 4/9/23 Mon 4/9/23 25
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